HBL1K5F SERIES
AC/ DC Power Supply High Voltage Output:  1500 Watts
General Specifications
Input Voltage 230vac  (  195 ~ 264 )
Frequency 47 – 63Hz
Input Protection Inrush current limiting
Input Fuse
Isolation Input - Output   4300vdc

• Fully isolated input – output  4300VDC
• Over  voltage protection & Overload protection
• Overload and short circuit protection
• MTBF > 100,000hrs
• Specials input / output combinations on request.
• Suitable for battery charging applications - Option
• N+1 Redundancy –option
• Output DC Fail alarm -option
• Suitable for Battery Charging applications
Model Input
V
Outputs
      V          A
Power
W
HBL1K5F-24FT 230VAC 24V 62A 1500W
HBL1K5F-28FT 230VAC 28V 53A 1500W
HBL1K5F-36FT 230VAC 36V 41A 1500W
HBL1K5F-48FT 230VAC 48V 31A 1500W
HBL1K5F-56FT 230VAC 56V 27A 1500W
HBL1K5F-110FT 230VAC 110V 13A 1500W
HBL1K5F-125FT 230VAC 125V 12A 1500W
• Other voltage options available from 24 ~ 125V.
REV 10-05-10
мфƛƴ wŀŎƪ Ƴƻǳƴǘ ƻǇǘƛƻƴǎ